
Name Title Company Phone Number E-Mail

Hugo Amelink Business Development Branch Daffan 703.368.3500 hugo.amelink@branchdaffan.com

Steven Dooley for Flip 
Harrison Project Manager EIS 804.379.1620 eis@eisincva.com

Mark Pitts Sr Superintendent Haley Builders 804.798.3817 mpitts@haleybuilders.com

CK Estimator Kenbridge 434.676.8221 estimating@kenbridgeconstruction.com

W Bugg Senior Estimator Loughridge & Co 804.353.7373 wbugg@loughridgeconstruction.com

Richard Danoy Regional Manager LSSI 804.672.4966 r.danoy@tlglss.com

Randy Spencer Project Manager OLDS 540.265.4444 rspencer@oldseng.com
Ned Zeitouni Project Manager Sorensen Gross Construction 571.313.0396 nzeitouni@sgcs.net
Stuart Spencer Estimator Southwood Building Systems 804.798.9225 sspencer@southwoodbuilders.com
Chris Watson Facilities Stafford County Public Schools 540.658.6545 watsoncj@staffordcountyva.gov
Michael Lamb Facilities Stafford County Public Schools 540.658.6545 lambmw@staffordschools.net
Quintin Sullivan Project Manager Stafford County Public Schools 540.658.6545 sullivanqc@staffordschools.net
Michelle Ticar Designer Stantec Architecture 434.295.8200 Michelle.Ticar@stantec.com
Scott Kyle Project Manager Stantec Architecture 434.295.8200 Scott.Kyle@stantec.com
George Hammond Project Manager Sumter Construction Group 703.323.7210 ghammond@sumtercontractingcorp.com
Jason Mullins Project Manager Timmons Group 804.200.6466 Jason.Mullins@timmons.com
Karen Luttrell, Alan 
Merryman Estimators Tommy Wallace Electrical, Inc. 540.899.2334

karen.luttrell@twallaceinc.com, 
Alan.Merryman@twallaceinc.com

Jaimie Dulak Assistant Project Manager W.C. Spratt 540.373.2002 jdulak@wcsprattinc.com
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